FL LED Flood Lighting series can be widely used in indoor or
outdoor lighting (wet location). Ideal for excellent for museums,
and many more applications.
FEATURES
AC120-277V. Die-cast aluminum
cooling design, high
quality and better
cooling for LED Tj <
Flood Light Series
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT MOUNTING CONTROLFINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  FL-03W-27-40K-D-T-P
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G
N2M
A DIVISION OF ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
WATTAGES:
30W, 45W,
70WFL
FL
Flood Light
Series
27
(AC120-277V)
K - (Knuckle)
T - (Trunnion)
P - (Photocell)40K - (4000K)
50K - (5000K)
03W - (30W)
45W - (45W)
07W - (70W)
D - (Dark Bronze)
W - (White)
B - (Black)
S - (Silver)
DIMENSION TRUNNION KNUCKLE
CONTROLS (SOLD SEPARATELY)MOUNTING (SOLD SEPARATELY)
P (Photocell)
WATTAGE 30W
NT. WEIGHT 3.04 lbs (10 pcs/carton)
BOX DIM. 21.69” x 17.13” x 9.25”
WATTAGE 45W
NT. WEIGHT 4.2 lbs (4 pcs/carton)
BOX DIM. 8.75” x 8.26” x 4.76”
WATTAGE 70W
NT. WEIGHT 4.6 lbs (4 pcs/carton)
BOX DIM. 9.25” x 6.89” x 5.9”
!"#$ %"!&$ #"!'$ #"!'$&"!#$ &"!#$
(")'$
'"'!$ &"*'$
+$
N2FLT-D
Trunnion for Flood
Light 20W-70W
SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 30W 45W 70W
LUMEN 4350 lm 6750 lm 10441 lm
EFFICACY 145 lm/W 150 lm/W 150 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI 70
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277V
POWER FACTOR 0.95
DRIVER EFFICACY 90% 88%
DIMMING 1-10V Dimming
LIGHT ANGLE 101° 98°
LIFE SPAN 75,000 hrs
WORKING TEMPERATURE -22ºF ~ 113ºF
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40ºF ~ 176ºF
OUTDOOR RATING Wet location/IP65
CABLE Input Connect, 0.3m Input Connect, 0.5m
WARRANTY 5 year limited
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE: